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Check History Browse

CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Posted
FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE No
FEDERAL EXPRESS No
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC No
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC No
GS1 US, INC. No

HNTB CORPORATION SOUTHEAST, DIVISIO |No
HNTB CORPORATION SOUTHEAST, DIVISIO |No

INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF, AME |No
RICA

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY SIGN CORP. No
KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM, TRANSPORTATION N|No
A, INC

LOWNDES, DROSDICK, DOSTER,, KANTOR, |No
& REED, P.A.

MC2 No
MTN RESOURCES, LLC No
ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION No
PAGE ONE CONSULTANTS, INC No
PEGASUS ENGINEERING No
PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS No
PRINCE No
PROTIVITI, INC No
RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC|No
SECURE ON-SITE SHREDDING No
SMARSH No
SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC. No

STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL, INC No
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL, INC |No

SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, SOU No
THEAST LLC
SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, SOU |No
THEAST LLC

TC DELIVERS No
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION |No
THE REINFORCED EARTH CO No
THE REINFORCED EARTH CO No
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY |No
UCF ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION, INC No
UCF CONVOCATION CORPORATION No

URS CORPORATION, D/B/A URS CORP. SOU No
THERN

OK To Post

Amount
1,325.90
103,965.95
45.04
7,031.04
2,575.93
150.00
170,621.13
124,438.73
468,150.00

3,000.00
89,448.89

5,116.60

21,692.30
38,240.69
58,664.94
5,370.00
250,430.05
32,990.39
1,240,592.08
32,857.50
377,450.53
120.00
245.00
2,919,578.02
2,090.25
903.30
1,543,747.59

615,444.62

36,521.03
809,726.25
21,515.33
69,080.77
230,853.84
62,500.00
15,000.00
93,128.13
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CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

Check NumberVendor Name
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11968
69891

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
WEST

OK To Post
No

No

WINDERWEEDLE, HAINES, WARD &, WOO No

DMAN -ATTORNEYS AT LAW

WINDERWEEDLE, HAINES, WARD &, WOO |No

DMAN, P.A.

WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/ No

FLEET SERVICES
ZYPMEDIA, INC.
4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION

AT&T

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC
BRENT POOLE

BROAD & CASSEL

BRYAN HOMAYOUNI

CDM SMITH, INC.

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC.

CENTURYLINK

CITY OF APOPKA

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CONVERGEONE, INC.

COX EVENTS GROUP

DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.|, BOWYER-SI

NGLETON

DIGITAL ASSURANCE, CERTIFICATION, LLC

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DURA-STRESS, INC
ENGINEERING NEWS RECORD

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
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Amount
33,371.63
762.02
13,061.31

3,268.50

1,174.17

23,726.00
11,085.00
23,923.40
2,027.08
291,993.74
25.00
1,642.50
25.00
64,330.94
230.00
3,196.17
37.20
1,786.00
1,673.00
1,050.00
12,996.00
2,550.00
73,558.51
6,064.89

1,500.00
28,658.31
17,130.73

1,847.16

785,865.06
87.00
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